
Bryan Kemnetz 
Treasurer 

1830 Oak Glen Drive 
Stillwater, MN 55082 

651 773-4722 
bkemnetz@lakeelmobank.com 

Officials Name: Date:  

As outlined in the Minneapolis Officials Association by-laws, membership dues are to be paid 
by July 1st of each year. Check below the sports for which you are paying dues. 

1) Football
2) Basketball
3) Both Football and Basketball
4) Payment made after July 1st of current year
5) Payment sent after officiated sports meeting occurrence

 $75.00 
 $95.00 
 $155.00 
 $30.00  

   $50.00  

Total: 

If you have any questions about your dues please contact Bryan Kemnetz 
at bkemnetz@lakeelmobank.com.  

Please make check payable to: Minneapolis Officials Association. 

Mail to: 
Minneapolis Officials Association 

c/o Bryan Kemnetz 
1830 Oak Glen Drive  
Stillwater, MN 55082 
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