

Bryan Kemnetz Treasurer 1830 Oak Glen Drive Stillwater, MN 55082 651 773-4722 bkemnetz@lakeelmobank.com

Date:

As outlined in the Minneapolis Officials Association by-laws, membership dues are to be paid by July 1st of each year. Check below the sports for which you are paying dues.

1) Football	\$75.00
2) Basketball	\$95.00
3) Both Football and Basketball	\$155.00
Payment made after July 1st of current year	\$30.00
5) Payment sent after officiated sports meeting occurrence	\$50.00

Total: _____

If you have any questions about your dues please contact Bryan Kemnetz at <u>bkemnetz@lakeelmobank.com</u>.

Please make check payable to: Minneapolis Officials Association.

Mail to: Minneapolis Officials Association c/o Bryan Kemnetz 1830 Oak Glen Drive Stillwater, MN 55082